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25W E27 Glob 827 Fi.120 ANS

GoldenLine

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Opis produktu

Swietléwka dekoracyjna GLOB
1450Ilm 8000h 2700K

» Trzonek: E27

27,99 PLN
22,76 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

22-06-96
5903073320080
5903073320080
27.40.15.0
ANSMANN

tak

E27
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